
701-361-4790
sales@northstar-ag.com

13196 34th ST SE, Tower City, ND 58071

FARMER TILE PRICING
August 2024

*All Pricing is per foot*

Pricing Explanation:

Project: 
50K+ Feet or $50K

List: 
Under 50K Feet or under $50K

Per Order

SINGLE WALL Pricing Structure:

Tile Size          Feet/Roll          Project          List           Sock

3"

4"

5"

6"

8"

10"

12"

15"

5500

3200

2000

1500

720

520

330

-

$0.30

$0.36

$0.57

$0.94

$1.56

$2.97

$3.76

$6.52

$0.33

$0.40

$0.64

$1.03

$1.71

$3.28

$4.16

$6.92

$0.12

$0.13

$0.17

$0.21

$0.31

$0.42

$0.50

$0.62

Tile Size          Sticks/Maxi          Feet          Project          List

4"

6"

8"

10"

12"

15"

18"

24"

30"

36"

42"

48"

60"

8"

10"

12"

15"

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Sticks

Maxiflex

Maxiflex

Maxiflex

Maxiflex

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

920

550

360

165

$1.25

$2.65

$4.58

$5.63

$6.03

$8.42

$11.53

$18.47

$28.59

$39.61

$53.29

$63.79

$113.92

$4.18

$5.58

$6.87

$9.18

$1.36

$2.93

$5.08

$6.24

$6.66

$9.31

$12.74

$20.43

$31.60

$43.79

$58.90

$70.50

$125.89

$4.59

$6.10

$7.53

$10.05

DUAL WALL Pricing Structure:


