

## **SINGLE WALL**

## **Pricing Structure:**

Tile Size	Feet/Roll	Project	List	Sock
3"	5500	\$0.30	\$0.33	\$0.12
4"	3200	\$0.36	\$0.40	\$0.13
5"	2000	\$0.57	\$0.64	\$0.17
6"	1500	\$0.94	\$1.03	\$0.21
8"	720	\$1.56	\$1.71	\$0.31
10"	520	\$2.97	\$3.28	\$0.42
12"	330	\$3.76	\$4.16	\$0.50
15"	-	\$6.52	\$6.92	\$0.62

## **DUAL WALL**

#### **Pricing Structure:**

Tile Size	Sticks/Maxi	Feet	Project	List
4"	Sticks	20	\$1.25	\$1.36
6"	Sticks	20	\$2.65	\$2.93
8"	Sticks	20	\$4.58	\$5.08
10"	Sticks	20	\$5.63	\$6.24
12"	Sticks	20	\$6.03	\$6.66
15"	Sticks	20	\$8.42	\$9.31
18"	Sticks	20	\$11.53	\$12.74
24"	Sticks	20	\$18.47	\$20.43
30"	Sticks	20	\$28.59	\$31.60
36"	Sticks	20	\$39.61	\$43.79
42"	Sticks	20	\$53.29	\$58.90
48"	Sticks	20	\$63.79	\$70.50
60"	Sticks	20	\$113.92	\$125.89
8"	Maxiflex	920	\$4.18	\$4.59
10"	Maxiflex	550	\$5.58	\$6.10
12"	Maxiflex	360	\$6.87	\$7.53
15"	Maxiflex	165	\$9.18	\$10.05

## **FARMER TILE PRICING**

August 2024

# Per Order

\*All Pricing is per foot\*

**Pricing Explanation:** 

**Project:** 50K+ Feet or \$50K

List:

Under 50K Feet or under \$50K